V I S H A Y  V I T R A M O N
Capacitors Tech Note TN-0031
HVArc Guard® Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors:
 High-Voltage Capacitor Solutions
T
E
C
H

HiPOT
VOLTAGE
REVERSE
POLARITY
(DC)
ALTERNATING
CURRENT
VOLTAGE
(AC, Vrms)
SURGE CAPABILITY
(Vpk DC)
1.2 µs x
50 µs
10 µs x
160 µs
VJ1812Y274KXPAT5Z 0.27 250 2012 550 1100 800 400 350 700
VJ1206Y473KXEAT5Z 0.047 500 2811 500 1200 800 230 400 650
VJ1812Y104KXLAT5Z 0.10 630 2385 700 2100 1400 350 350 1000
VJ0805Y822KXGAT5Z 0.0082 1000 2949 700 1700 1000 345 550 950
VJ1206Y563KXGAT5Z 0.056 1000 2517 650 1400 1000 300 400 800
VJ1210Y563KXGAT5Z 0.056 1000 2822 650 2000 1200 350 400 1000
VJ1812Y154KXGAT5Z 0.15 1000 2396 700 1300 1200 380 400 1000
TYPICAL C0G (NP0) VOLTAGE PERFORMANCE
PART NUMBER
CAP.
(pF)

VOLTAGE
REVERSE
POLARITY
(DC)
ALTERNATING
CURRENT
VOLTAGE
(AC, Vrms)
SURGE CAPABILITY
(Vpk DC)
1.2 µs x
50 µs
10 µs x
160 µs
VJ0805A391MXGAT5Z 390 1000 2712 1150 2000 1800 500 1600 1500
VJ1210A272KXGAT5Z 2700 1000 2812 1600 2300 2300 1000 1750 2200
VJ1812A272KXGAT5Z 2700 1000 3367 1300 2200 1700 800 1600 1700
VJ1812A822KXGAT5Z 8200 1000 2812 1500 2300 2300 1000 1400 2100
VJ1206A102KXRAT5Z 1000 1500 2860 1300 2000 1900 800 1700 1700
VJ1206A152KXRAT5Z 1500 1500 2590 1350 2000 1800 750 1600 1600
VJ1808A322KXRAT5Z 3300 1500 3394 1300 2300 2000 800 1500 1800